
Documento Id. D.V. Primer Apellido Segundo Apellido Primer Nombre Segundo Nombre Departamento Área

4351935 5 GONZÁLEZ SANTURIÓN CRISTIAN DANIEL ARTIGAS 14

4449741 3 LORENZO MACHADO VALERIA RAQUEL ARTIGAS 14

4620917 7 YACUSA SILVA MARCOS GASTON ARTIGAS 14

4889564 9 QUINTANA GUTERRES KARINA ARTIGAS 14

5274273 3 BITANCOURT GONCALVEZ MARIA JOSE ARTIGAS 14

1385676 1 LANGONE VAZQUEZ LUIS MIGUEL CANELONES 8384

1445628 1 HIDALGO DELLACASA ROBERTO CANELONES 36

1944329 7 LETTIERI PONTE ROSSANNA LAURA CANELONES 14

3282022 4 GONZÁLEZ GRAZIANO DANIEL WASHINGTÓN CANELONES 14

3429125 7 DESCOINS MACHIN GERALDINE CANELONES 14

3462243 0 ACOSTA MELO NATALIA BEATRIZ CANELONES 14

3893867 5 TORRES ROMERO MARCELO GABRIEL CANELONES 433

3938461 7 FONTOURA PARODI NANCY MARIA CANELONES 14

4006473 3 SAUTO VINICIO RAFAEL CANELONES 541

4107421 0 CAYAFA GUAPURA DIANA EDIT CANELONES 2925

4242927 0 FAZIO SANTIAGO NATALIA SABRINA CANELONES 14

4302820 7 CAMACHO CURBELO NOELIA ELIZABETH CANELONES 14

4331860 8 TERRA SILVEIRA MAICOL ADRIAN CANELONES 14

4331882 4 CARDOZO CHAGAS LORENA PAOLA CANELONES 14

4373850 5 CASARAVILLA LORENLEY CANELONES 14

4410628 4 UMPIERREZ BETARTE NATALIA MARIA CANELONES 14

4488045 4 DE MELO GOUX JOSE MANUEL CANELONES 429

4504137 6 AUYANET HERNANDEZ VICTORIA CANELONES 14

4510959 4 CAZENAVE DE BARROS MIRNA LUCIA CANELONES 14

4643551 6 ROCHA HERZTAIN GIANNELLA VERÓNICA CANELONES 14

4649152 4 RODRIGUEZ AGARRAYUA CINTHIA LORENA CANELONES 59

4649152 4 RODRIGUEZ AGARRAYUA CINTHIA LORENA CANELONES 591

4649152 4 RODRIGUEZ AGARRAYUA CINTHIA LORENA CANELONES 320

4699923 1 HERNANDEZ LOPEZ DIEGO SEBASTIAN CANELONES 541

NO HABILITADOS  21-07-23



4699923 1 HERNANDEZ LOPEZ DIEGO SEBASTIAN CANELONES 541

4725920 8 HERMIDA PABLO CANELONES 59

4725920 8 HERMIDA PABLO CANELONES 591

4725920 8 HERMIDA PABLO CANELONES 3201

4725920 8 HERMIDA PABLO CANELONES 389

4754591 0 BEROCAY SILVEIRA YONATHAN ANDRES CANELONES 378

4754591 0 BEROCAY SILVEIRA YONATHAN ANDRES CANELONES 3783

4754591 0 BEROCAY SILVEIRA YONATHAN ANDRES CANELONES 383

4754591 0 BEROCAY SILVEIRA YONATHAN ANDRES CANELONES 422

4754591 0 BEROCAY SILVEIRA YONATHAN ANDRES CANELONES 43R

4754591 0 BEROCAY SILVEIRA YONATHAN ANDRES CANELONES 538

4754591 0 BEROCAY SILVEIRA YONATHAN ANDRES CANELONES 538C

4754591 0 BEROCAY SILVEIRA YONATHAN ANDRES CANELONES 538R

4754591 0 BEROCAY SILVEIRA YONATHAN ANDRES CANELONES 838

4754591 0 BEROCAY SILVEIRA YONATHAN ANDRES CANELONES 915

4754591 0 BEROCAY SILVEIRA YONATHAN ANDRES CANELONES 925

4821329 7 GUERRERO ARAUJO CARLOS DANIEL CANELONES 14A

4821329 7 GUERRERO ARAUJO CARLOS DANIEL CANELONES 14E

5008558 7 ACOSTA PELAEZ SABRINA CANELONES 14

5160885 1 DELGADO BERRUTI FACUNDO CANELONES 535

5249720 9 WALLACE PEREIRA JIMENA ROMINA CANELONES 14

5300020 7 LEMOS DEMESTRE JUAN IGNACIO CANELONES 59

5300020 7 LEMOS DEMESTRE JUAN IGNACIO CANELONES 591

5300020 7 LEMOS DEMESTRE JUAN IGNACIO CANELONES 320

5410559 5 COLACHO BRITOS MECEDES CANELONES 14

5469201 7 RAMOS LEMOS JENIFER MIRYAM CANELONES 14

5516727 9 LLANES ZAPATER KELVI MAXIMILIANO CANELONES 14

3807200 1 GOMEZ MENDEZ IHARA BELEN CERRO LARGO 14

4600192 7 SANTANA VALDEZ ANA MARICELA CERRO LARGO 14

4643432 4 DIAZ FERRO MARIA MERCEDES CERRO LARGO 14

5137293 7 RODRIGUEZ MONTIBELLER CAMILA LILIANA CERRO LARGO 592

5137293 7 RODRIGUEZ MONTIBELLER CAMILA LILIANA CERRO LARGO 624

2905125 8 URRUTIA SALINAS MARIA ANDREA COLONIA 14



3673640 5 PINTOS GONZALEZ SANDRA DANIELA COLONIA 3390

4632535 1 IBARBURU CRISTI BEATRIZ ELISA COLONIA 14

4828774 9 PEREIRA RAMOS MARIA VALENTINA COLONIA 14

4856483 8 RIVOIR ARISTIMUÑO NATALIA YANET COLONIA 14

5149522 2 REISCH NADIA COLONIA 387

5149522 2 REISCH NADIA COLONIA 388

5282028 6 RICHIERI BALSIGER NATACHA PAOLA COLONIA 14

5430504 4 PONCE MORALES RAHIZA EFIGENIA COLONIA 14

3305095 5 MENDEZ RODRIGUEZ BETTINNA LORENA DURAZNO 14

3682121 6 ALVEZ MELLO NILSA BEATRIZ DURAZNO 14

4219944 1 MARTINEZ CALZADA ANA CLAUDIA DURAZNO 14

4630679 1 LABANDERA ECHETO LUCIA DURAZNO 14

4806638 1 AMARAL FERREIRA ERNESTO TABARE DURAZNO 14

5372962 3 ISLAS VÁZQUEZ RUBEN DANIEL DURAZNO 14

4314618 8 PINTOS BORGES OLGA PAOLA FLORES 14

4219944 1 MARTINEZ CALZADA ANA CLAUDIA FLORIDA 14

4500311 2 PEREYRA SANTANA LUCIA FLORIDA 14

4821329 7 GUERRERO ARAUJO CARLOS DANIEL FLORIDA 146

4027061 5 GIL RIVERO ANDREA CELINA LAVALLEJA 14

4211881 3 PELUA MENDIZABAL MANUELA LAVALLEJA 624

4986326 7 PENON PINNA CYNTHIA LAVALLEJA 802

4025061 9 GIL RIVERO ANDREA CELINA MALDONADO 14

4383874 5 DA SILVA BACELO MARIA JOSE MALDONADO 14

4706416 6 CUELLO SUÁREZ MELINA FLORENCIA MALDONADO 14

4783047 4 IZQUIERDO DONATO ANA INES MALDONADO 801

4783047 4 IZQUIERDO DONATO ANA INES MALDONADO 802

4783047 4 IZQUIERDO DONATO ANA INES MALDONADO 803

5049175 8 GOMEZ RIVERO CAMILA DANIELA MALDONADO 14

1385676 1 LANGONE VAZQUEZ LUIS MIGUEL MONTEVIDEO 8384

1574267 1 ROQUETA MUÑOZ JORGE MONTEVIDEO 14

1776215 2 FURTADO MARTINEZ ANAHI MONTEVIDEO 14A

1776215 2 FURTADO MARTINEZ ANAHI MONTEVIDEO 14E

1793667 0 LARA ALVEZ DE OLIVERA DIONY ADRIANA MONTEVIDEO 14E



1897645 7 PEREZ NOCETI PATRICIA LAURA MONTEVIDEO 14

1930547 3 AGUIRRE BARBARICH ALEJANDRA SARA MONTEVIDEO 533

1944329 7 LETTIERI PONTE ROSSANNA LAURA MONTEVIDEO 14

2007682 9 LOSTORTO VIDICH PABLO DANIEL MONTEVIDEO 14A

2011012 0 DELGADO RODRIGUEZ ANDREA LUJAN MONTEVIDEO 533

2532535 4 BRINCK MARIA JOSE MONTEVIDEO 14

2819976 4 PIAZZA CARBONE MARIANELA MONTEVIDEO 14A

2819976 4 PIAZZA CARBONE MARIANELA MONTEVIDEO 14E

3462243 0 ACOSTA MELO NATALIA BEATRIZ MONTEVIDEO 14

3595278 7 SANTURIO FONSECA LIA MONTEVIDEO 14A

3595278 7 SANTURIO FONSECA LIA MONTEVIDEO 14E

3636346 0 SAN MARTIN MEDINA MARIA ALEJANDRA MONTEVIDEO 14

3686861 4 FREDES ALVAREZ MARIA BERHANIA MONTEVIDEO 14A

3686861 4 FREDES ALVAREZ MARIA BERHANIA MONTEVIDEO 14E

3686862 0 PEREZ GARCIA JUAN MARTIN MONTEVIDEO 14A

3686862 0 PEREZ GARCIA JUAN MARTIN MONTEVIDEO 14E

3889313 2 ROMERO SUAREZ MARIANA LAURA MONTEVIDEO 14

3893867 5 TORRES ROMERO MARCELO GABRIEL MONTEVIDEO 433

3938461 7 FONTOURA PARODI NANCY MARIA MONTEVIDEO 14

3990277 0 RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ MARIA MYRIAM MONTEVIDEO 14

4006473 3 SAUTO VINICIO RAFAEL MONTEVIDEO 541

4085982 7 SANCHEZ NAVARRETE LUCIA ALBA MONTEVIDEO 14A

4085982 7 SANCHEZ NAVARRETE LUCIA ALBA MONTEVIDEO 14E

4107421 0 CAYAFA GUAPURA DIANA EDIT MONTEVIDEO 2925

4117797 9 PEREZ GOMEZ MARIA XIMENA MONTEVIDEO 14

4155492 9 ROQUERO MENDEZ CHRISTIAN ALEJANDRO MONTEVIDEO 14

4211881 3 PELUA MENDIZABAL MANUELA MONTEVIDEO 624

4242927 0 FAZIO SANTIAGO NATALIA SABRINA MONTEVIDEO 14

4296430 7 CARABALLO CUELLO ALVARO MIGUEL MONTEVIDEO 14

4331860 8 TERRA SILVEIRA MAICOL ADRIAN MONTEVIDEO 14

4331882 4 CARDOZO CHAGAS LORENA PAOLA MONTEVIDEO 14

4347827 2 CORUJO REPETTO MARIA CECILIA MONTEVIDEO 14

4373850 5 CASARAVILLA LORENLEY MONTEVIDEO 14



4386596 8 MOLINARI DELGADO MARIANELA MONTEVIDEO 14

4410628 4 UMPIERREZ BETARTE NATALIA MARIA MONTEVIDEO 14

4414341 6 VOLPE HERNANDEZ MATHIAS MONTEVIDEO 14

4420236 5 RAMOS CABALLERO PATRICIA NATALIA MONTEVIDEO 14A

4420236 5 RAMOS CABALLERO PATRICIA NATALIA MONTEVIDEO 14E

4433897 8 TRUEBA ALVAREZ NATALIA LORELEY MONTEVIDEO 541

4433897 8 TRUEBA ALVAREZ NATALIA LORELEY MONTEVIDEO 541

4467640 1 CABALLERO GABRIELA LUISA MONTEVIDEO 2925

4488045 4 DE MELO GOUX JOSE MANUEL MONTEVIDEO 429

4504137 6 AUYANET HERNANDEZ VICTORIA MONTEVIDEO 14

4510959 4 CAZENAVE DE BARROS MIRNA LUCIA MONTEVIDEO 14

4519279 7 DOMINGUEZ ESPINOSA VIVIANA MAGALI MONTEVIDEO 14A

4519279 7 DOMINGUEZ ESPINOSA VIVIANA MAGALI MONTEVIDEO 14E

4583280 6 FLORES TEJERA CAROLINA EVELYN MONTEVIDEO 14A

4592304 7 LEVAGGI OLIVERA PEDRO ENRIQUE MONTEVIDEO 14A

4632900 6 VIERA GONZÁLEZ SILVIA PAOLA MONTEVIDEO 14

4643551 6 ROCHA HERZTAIN GIANNELLA VERÓNICA MONTEVIDEO 14

4649152 4 RODRIGUEZ AGARRAYUA CINTHIA LORENA MONTEVIDEO 59

4649152 4 RODRIGUEZ AGARRAYUA CINTHIA LORENA MONTEVIDEO 320

4649152 4 RODRIGUEZ AGARRAYUA CINTHIA LORENA MONTEVIDEO 591

4658126 6 TRENTINI GAYOSA VALENTINI MONTEVIDEO 14

4709634 5 GIMENEZ DIAZ JIMENA CECILIA MONTEVIDEO 14A

4725920 8 HERMIDA PABLO MONTEVIDEO 389

4725920 8 HERMIDA PABLO MONTEVIDEO 3201

4725920 8 HERMIDA PABLO MONTEVIDEO 591

4725920 8 HERMIDA PABLO MONTEVIDEO 59

4726537 4 REPETTO VIAZZO KAREN VICTORIA MONTEVIDEO 14A

4726537 4 REPETTO VIAZZO KAREN VICTORIA MONTEVIDEO 14E

4754591 0 BEROCAY SILVEIRA YONATHAN ANDRES MONTEVIDEO 925

4754591 0 BEROCAY SILVEIRA YONATHAN ANDRES MONTEVIDEO 925

4754591 0 BEROCAY SILVEIRA YONATHAN ANDRES MONTEVIDEO 3783

4754591 0 BEROCAY SILVEIRA YONATHAN ANDRES MONTEVIDEO 378

4754591 0 BEROCAY SILVEIRA YONATHAN ANDRES MONTEVIDEO 915



4754591 0 BEROCAY SILVEIRA YONATHAN ANDRES MONTEVIDEO 915

4754591 0 BEROCAY SILVEIRA YONATHAN ANDRES MONTEVIDEO 838

4754591 0 BEROCAY SILVEIRA YONATHAN ANDRES MONTEVIDEO 538R

4754591 0 BEROCAY SILVEIRA YONATHAN ANDRES MONTEVIDEO 538C

4754591 0 BEROCAY SILVEIRA YONATHAN ANDRES MONTEVIDEO 538

4754591 0 BEROCAY SILVEIRA YONATHAN ANDRES MONTEVIDEO 43R

4754591 0 BEROCAY SILVEIRA YONATHAN ANDRES MONTEVIDEO 422

4754591 0 BEROCAY SILVEIRA YONATHAN ANDRES MONTEVIDEO 383

4754591 0 BEROCAY SILVEIRA YONATHAN ANDRES MONTEVIDEO 383

4758340 3 CAMETO SOSA EDUARDO NICOLAS MONTEVIDEO 14A

4758340 3 CAMETO SOSA EDUARDO NICOLAS MONTEVIDEO 14E

4798182 3 BONILLA RAMOS NIEVES IVANNA MONTEVIDEO 14A

4798182 3 BONILLA RAMOS NIEVES IVANNA MONTEVIDEO 14E

4859274 8 PORTELA CINTHIA MONTEVIDEO 14A

5008558 7 ACOSTA PELAEZ SABRINA MONTEVIDEO 14

5042325 0 SALDIVIA VIERA LEVISTÓN ALEXANDER MONTEVIDEO 14E

5061739 8 FIGUEIRA RAMÍREZ CAMILA LILIÁN MONTEVIDEO 14

5160885 1 DELGADO BERRUTI FACUNDO MONTEVIDEO 535

5161715 1 BITANCURT PASTORINO EVELYN NICOLE MONTEVIDEO 388

5249720 9 WALLACE PEREIRA JIMENA ROMINA MONTEVIDEO 14

5300020 7 LEMOS DEMESTRE JUAN IGNACIO MONTEVIDEO 320

5300020 7 LEMOS DEMESTRE JUAN IGNACIO MONTEVIDEO 591

5300020 7 LEMOS DEMESTRE JUAN IGNACIO MONTEVIDEO 59

5300171 2 TAMBASCO PEREZ LUCAS DAVID MONTEVIDEO 14A

5300171 2 TAMBASCO PEREZ LUCAS DAVID MONTEVIDEO 14E

9944958 0 MENDEZ NAVARRO LUIS RENATO MONTEVIDEO 146

2581499 3 PRICOLI GARCIA MONICA ELIZABETH PAYSANDU 14

3481538 6 BORCHE MARRONI PABLO FRANCISCO PAYSANDU 146

3732918 4 GIRARDIN MUSSO PATRICIA PAYSANDU 146

4194333 4 ALVEZ ACOSTA JUDITH LORENA PAYSANDU 146

4351935 5 GONZÁLEZ SANTURIÓN CRISTIAN DANIEL PAYSANDU 14

4618432 3 FAGUNDEZ PECULIO CRISTIAN EMMANUEL PAYSANDU 146

4916438 6 NUÑEZ JURE ANDREA SOLEDAD PAYSANDU 14



5301213 9 DE LOS SANTOS ARBELO LEANDRO GABRIEL PAYSANDU 146

2543422 0 GORLA CUERVO VIRGINIA RIO NEGRO 405C

2921347 4 IMAS HERNANDEZ MARIA JESUS RIO NEGRO 14

3375160 2 INDERKUM AMARILLO MARIA CECILIA RIO NEGRO 405C

4327348 8 ACEREDO QUINTANA CARLA LORENA RIO NEGRO 14

4395425 8 FERNANDEZ ALVAREZ CESAR ALEJANDRO RIO NEGRO 14

4657200 7 CANET CUBILLA STEPHANIE RIO NEGRO 14

4745758 3 BALESTRINO ALVAREZ PAOLA NATALIA RIO NEGRO 405C

4938061 9 DELGADO SUAREZ JORGE NELSON RIO NEGRO 14

4957685 2 FANS BURGOS RICHARD ARIEL RIO NEGRO 405C

5185155 1 OLIVERA KRIVENOS LEONARDO MARTIN RIO NEGRO 405

4449741 3 LORENZO MACHADO VALERIA RAQUEL RIVERA 3782

4735785 4 FERREIRA ALVEZ KANDY RAQUEL RIVERA 3782

5059826 9 ROMERO PINTO XIMENA RIVERA 3782

5274273 3 BITANCOURT GONCALVEZ MARIA JOSE RIVERA 14

1722158 2 BOADA BILHALVA LAURA BIBIANA ROCHA 14

3988189 7 CAPELLI VIERA MATIAS AGUSTIN ROCHA 14

3990277 0 RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ MARIA MYRIAM ROCHA 14

4025061 9 GIL RIVERO ANDREA CELINA ROCHA 14

4027061 5 GIL RIVERO ANDREA CELINA ROCHA 14

4213344 9 POSSE FERNANDEZ MARIA ELENA ROCHA 14

4241302 9 PEREYRA SILVA DEISY NATALIA ROCHA 14

4258482 2 MORALES ALBARENGA CAMILA ROCHA 801

4258482 2 MORALES ALBARENGA CAMILA ROCHA 802

4258482 2 MORALES ALBARENGA CAMILA ROCHA 803

4437523 5 FERNANDEZ PEREIRA MAGELA ROCHA 14

4473523 1 FERNANDEZ PEREYRA MAGELA ROCHA 14

4727978 7 FERREIRA GONZALEZ MARIANA ROCHA 14

4783047 4 IZQUIERDO DONATO ANA INES ROCHA 803

4783047 4 IZQUIERDO DONATO ANA INES ROCHA 802

4783047 4 IZQUIERDO DONATO ANA INES ROCHA 801

5049175 8 GOMEZ RIVERO CAMILA DANIELA ROCHA 14

3827289 5 STABILE MILESI MARIA EUGENIA SALTO 14



4916438 6 NUÑEZ JURE ANDREA SOLEDAD SALTO 14

2905125 8 URRUTIA SALINAS MARIA ANDREA SAN JOSE 14

2930191 4 ALVEZ FERRON GEANELY VANESSA SAN JOSE 14

4302820 7 CAMACHO CURBELO NOELIA ELIZABETH SAN JOSE 14

4386596 8 MOLINARI DELGADO MARIANELA SAN JOSE 14

5050922 2 FAUSTINO BUENO GONZALO NICOLÁS SAN JOSE 14

5410559 5 COLACHO BRITOS MECEDES SAN JOSE 14

2921347 4 IMAS HERNANDEZ MARIA JESUS SORIANO 14

4327348 8 ACEREDO QUINTANA CARLA LORENA SORIANO 14

4395425 8 FERNANDEZ ALVAREZ CESAR ALEJANDRO SORIANO 14

4630738 1 HALLER MALACRIA PAULINA SORIANO 624

4630756 3 DELORRIO KNAPPE GABRIELA SORIANO 624

4657200 7 CANET CUBILLA STEPHANIE SORIANO 14

4828774 9 PEREIRA RAMOS MARIA VALENTINA SORIANO 14

4983601 6 DELGADO SUAREZ JORGE NELSON SORIANO 14

2710498 2 RODRIGUEZ CAMARGO ANA STELLA TACUAREMBO 14

3464305 4 NÚÑEZ GONZALEZ ANA KARINA TACUAREMBO 14

3489941 1 GONZALEZ GONZALEZ MARIA ELISA TACUAREMBO 14

3988189 7 CAPELLI VIERA MATIAS AGUSTIN TACUAREMBO 14

4295824 7 ANZAURRALDE CUADRO MARÍA JOSÉ TACUAREMBO 14

4296430 7 CARABALLO CUELLO ALVARO MIGUEL TACUAREMBO 14

4319432 3 DE LOS SANTOS ALVEZ NORA TACUAREMBO 14

4327831 9 FERREIRA MACHIARENA NADIA YABENA TACUAREMBO 14

4332945 1 CRUZ GARIBETTI SHANDY KATERIN TACUAREMBO 14

4405107 7 RODRIGUEZ MEDEROS ALBA LUZ TACUAREMBO 14

4630679 1 LABANDERA ECHETO LUCIA TACUAREMBO 14

4688455 9 MORALES SANGUINET BELEN LUCIA TACUAREMBO 14

4735785 4 FERREIRA ALVEZ KANDY RAQUEL TACUAREMBO 14

4751942 8 SANTOS LÓPEZ JORGE DANIEL TACUAREMBO 14

4758400 9 RODRIGUEZ MARTINOTTI GLADYS PAOLA TACUAREMBO 14

4806638 1 AMARAL FERREIRA ERNESTO TABARE TACUAREMBO 14

4870326 6 LAZO RODRIGUEZ KAREN ELIZABETH TACUAREMBO 14

5055229 1 MAYA CAMARGO ELBA DIAZUL TACUAREMBO 14



5219292 4 FERREIRA CHAGAS SHEILA NICOL TACUAREMBO 14

4522234 0 GAMA URIOSTE SINDY ELIZABETH TREINTA Y TRES 14

4524204 5 VIDALES RODRIGUEZ DAHIANA VALERIA TREINTA Y TRES 14

4706416 6 CUELLO SUÁREZ MELINA FLORENCIA TREINTA Y TRES 14

4727978 7 FERREIRA GONZALEZ MARIANA TREINTA Y TRES 14


